LED
Emergency Back-Up
Lamp Compatibility List
Type B LED Tubes
Order Code Model UPC Description Compatible Length
10427 LT814840BP 840791104279 TLED Type B 14.5  watt 2200L 4000K 120/277V √ 48"
10428 LT814850BP 840791104286 TLED Type B 14.5  watt 2200L 5000K 120/277V √ 48"
10611 LT815835BDE 840791106112 TLED Type B DE 15 watt 2200L 3500K 120/277V √ 48"
10628 LT8U18840B 840791106280 TLED Type B U-Bend 18W 2200LM 4000K √ U-Bend
10629 LT8U18850B 840791106297 TLED Type B U-Bend 18W 2200LM 5000K √ U-Bend
10650 LT829835BDE 840791106501 TLED Type B 2' DE 9W 1150LM 3500K √ 24"
10651 LT829840BDE 840791106518 TLED Type B 2' DE 9W 1150LM 4000K √ 24"
10652 LT829850BDE 840791106525 TLED Type B 2' DE 9W 1150LM 5000K √ 24"
10745 LT817840BDE 840791107454 TLED Type B DE 17W 2200LM 4000K 120/277V √ 48"
10745 LT817850BDET2 840791107454 TLED Type B DE 17W 2200LM 4000K 120/277V NO 48"
10746 LT817850BDE 840791107461 TLED Type B DE 17W 2200LM 5000K 120/277V √ 48"
10746 LT817850BDET2 840791107461 TLED Type B DE 17W 2200LM 5000K 120/277V NO 48"
EarthTronics    Muskegon, Michigan 49441
PH  231.332.1188  Toll Free  866.632.7840 Fax  231.726.5029
Revised 8.14.2023
NOTE:
Order Codes listed above are compatible with EarthTronics Emergency Back-Up.
Emergency Back-Up  Order Code: 11405   Model: TBEM10
LED
Emergency Back-Up
Order Code: 11405
Lamp Compatibility List
Type B LED Tubes
Order
Code
Model UPC Description Compatible Length
11124 LT815840BDEC 840791111246 TLED Type B DE 15W 2200LM 4000K 120/277V  Coated √ 48"
11125 LT815850BDEC 840791111253 TLED Type B DE 15W 2200LM 5000K 120/277V  Coated √ 48"
11128 LT8312840BDE 840791111284 TLED Type B 3' DE 12W 1450LM 4000K 120/277V √ 36"
11129 LT8312850BDE 840791111291 TLED Type B 3' DE 12W 1450LM 5000K 120/277V √ 36"
11127 LT8312835BDE 840791111277 TLED Type B 3' DE 12W 1450LM 3500K 120/277V √ 36"
11183 LT814840BDETC 840791111833 TLED Type B DE 14W 1800LM 4000K 120/277V COATED √ 48"
11184 LT814850BDETC 840791111840 TLED Type B DE 14W 1800LM 5000K 120/277V COATED √ 48"
10553 LT815840BDE 840791105535 TLED Type B DE 15W 2200LM 4000K 120/277V √ 48"
10553 LT815840BDET 840791105535 TLED Type B DE 15W 2200LM 4000K 120/277V NO 48"
10554 LT815850BDE 840791105542 TLED Type B DE 15W 2200LM 5000K 120/277V √ 48"
10554 LT815850BDET 840791105542 TLED Type B DE 15W 2200LM 5000K 120/277V NO 48"
EarthTronics    Muskegon, Michigan 49441
PH  231.332.1188  Toll Free  866.632.7840 Fax  231.726.5029
Revised 8.14.2023
NOTE:
Order Codes listed above are compatible with EarthTronics Emergency Back-Up.
Emergency Back-Up  Order Code: 11405   Model: TBEM10
LED
Emergency Back-Up
Order Code: 11405
Lamp Compatibility List
Type B LED Tubes
Order
Code
Model UPC Description Compatible Length
10929 LT525840DE 840791109298 TLED T5 Type B DE 25W 3500LM 4000K  √ T5
10930 LT525850DE 840791108505 TLED T5 Type B DE 25W 3500LM 5000K  √ T5
11116 LT512840BDE 840791111161 TLED T5 Type B DE 12.5W 1800LM 4000K  √ T5
11403 PLL17840B 840791114032 PLL Type B 17W 2200LM 4000K 120-277V √ PL-L
11404 PLL17850B 840791114049 PLL Type B 17W 2200LM 5000K 120-277V √ PL-L
EarthTronics    Muskegon, Michigan 49441
PH  231.332.1188  Toll Free  866.632.7840 Fax  231.726.5029
Revised 8.14.2023
NOTE:
Order Codes listed above are compatible with EarthTronics Emergency Back-Up.
Emergency Back-Up  Order Code: 11405   Model: TBEM10